Product Number: 100
Intumescent Fire & Smoke Seals
Description:
Plastic intumescent fire and smoke seals. Can be supplied with or without smoke seals and in a range
of sizes and in two lengths (1050mm and 2100mm). They are fitted with self-adhesive backing to
adhere into the rebate. Smoke seals can be either brush or rubber. NB: as smoke can kill before a fire, it
is always best to fit intumescent seals with smoke seals. Please also see Product 101 Push-Fit Seals
Use:
Used for fitting to doors, door frames and windows. Once fitted the plastic facing of the seals can be
painted, although the brush or rubber smoke seal must NOT be painted.
Ordering references:
REF  SIZE    PROTECTION
IS13  10mm x 3mm   30 minutes
IS13/S  10mm x 3mm with brush  30 minutes
IS14  10mm x 4mm   30 minutes
IS14/S  10mm x 4mm with brush  30 minutes
IS15  15mm x 3mm   60 minutes
IS15/S  15mm x 3mm with brush  60 minutes
IS154  15mm x 4mm   60 minutes
IS154/S  15mm x 4mm with brush  60 minutes
IS24  20mm x 4mm   60 minutes
IS24/S  20mm x 4mm with brush  60 minutes
All of the above are available in brown or white and 1050mm or 2100mm lengths – please state when
ordering.
All of the above are available with 5mm, 7mm or 10mm brush with or without fin. Standard brush
colours are black, brown, grey or white. Please state when ordering.
12mm or 15mm brushes are available only in white or grey – there is an added charge for these.
If you require rubber seals there is an added charge. The only types that can be used in the IS Range
are the angled and straight types.
Angled – 6mm or 9mm
Straight – 5mm, 7mm or 10mm
Important – 1-1½mm of the brush or rubber seal is held within the holder. Brush with fin is
always ½mm higher than regular brush. Make allowance for this when specifying.
ENVIROGRAF HOUSE, BARFRESTONE, DOVER, KENT, CT15 7JG, TEL: 01304 842555, FAX: 01304 842666
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
TD100-10-2018
ENVIROGRAF®